  Features
	      and
	  Benefits
•	 Drop Powering for WiFi and NIU Power
High drop power current rating for power hungry applications
•	 Extended Surge Protection
6 kV Combination Wave surge withstand on all main line ports. 6 kV Ring Wave surge withstand on all tap ports
•	 E-Option Drop Signal Conditioning Standard Patent no. 6,570,465 B2

Operating Temperature -40 ºC to 60 ºC
Corrosion Resistance Meets ANSI/SCTE Specification
Accessory Ordering Guide
CL-JMP Activation Jumper
Ordering Information
Milenium
1GHz tap
No. of Ports
2-2 port
4-4 port
8-8 port
Tap Value*
E-option Tap w/EAC
Tap Type
P - Faceplate only
U - w/USP Housing
MGT2XXX-SDPEX
Model Numbers (MGT2abb)* Color Code
No. of Ports (a) 2 4 8
*Tap Value (bb)
04  - - Green
08 08 - Black
11 11 12 Gold
14 14 15 Royal Blue
17 17 18 Dark Blue
20 20 21 Dark Orange
23 23 24 Light Orange
26 26 27 Red
29 29 30 Purple
32 32 33 Hot Pink Red
- 35 36 Green
- - 39 Black
Table 1.  Tap Value Color Codes
DS-1001-TM-A04		                       11/2015               	       440 Forsgate Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512 • T: 609.860.0160 • F: 609.860.1687 • antronix.com
Specifications subject to change without notice
E-Option Plug-in Conditioner
Ordering Matrix      Milenium Drop Power Multi-Tap
Plug in Conditioner (XX) Filter Shape Conditioner Value (-XX)
Cable Equalizer CE
02, 04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14 or 16 (dB)
(Equalization at 860 MHz)
Cable Simulator CS 03, 06, 09 or 12 (dB)
Return Path Attenuator RA 02, 04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16 or 18 (dB)
High Tap Filter HT 03, 06, 09, 12 or 15 (dB)
High Pass Filter HP 52 or 54 (MHz)
Jumper** JP —
** Jumper (JP) is shipped with all E-Option taps unless requested
Related Documents
Description Document Number
E-Option Application Note AN-1007
Conditioner Type
Conditioner Value
XX ¯ XX
DS-1001-TM-A04		                       11/2015               	       440 Forsgate Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512 • T: 609.860.0160 • F: 609.860.1687 • antronix.com
Specifications subject to change without notice